02/10/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 1
DS-QC0727xxx-V1.0-160210
High Power Directional Coupler
QC-0727-xxx
DATA SHEET
High power coupler at 500 W across a wideband from 698 to 2700 MHz

High Power Directional Coupler
QC-0727-xxx
SPECIFICATIONS
  High Power Coupler with N-type Female Connector (QC-0727-xxN) Outline Drawing
  High Power Coupler with DIN-type Female Connector (QC-0727-xxD) Outline Drawing
02/10/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 4
DS-QC0727xxx-V1.0-160210
High Power Directional Coupler
QC-0727-xxx
ORDERING
Parts & Accessories
QC-0727-06D High Power 6dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-08D High Power 8dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-10D High Power 10dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-13D High Power 13dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-15D High Power 15dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-20D High Power 20dB Coupler with DIN Connectors
QC-0727-06N High Power 6dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-08N High Power 8dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-10N High Power 10dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-13N High Power 13dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-15N High Power 15dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-20N High Power 20dB Coupler with N-Type Connectors
QC-0727-06M High Power 6dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
QC-0727-08M High Power 8dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
QC-0727-10M High Power 10dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
QC-0727-13M High Power 13dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
QC-0727-15M High Power 15dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
QC-0727-20M High Power 20dB Coupler with 4.3-10 Connectors
02/10/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 5
DS-QC0727xxx-V1.0-160210